THE DATASHEET OF
HDSM-281F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
Broadcom AV02-0980EN
August 27, 2021
Description
The Broadcom® HDSM-281x/283x is a single-digit display

 Moisture Sensitivity Level: Level 3
 RoHS compliant
Ordering Information
Red Green Yellow Orange Description
HDSM-281C HDSM-281H HDSM-281F HDSM-281L Common Anode, Upper and Lower Decimal
HDSM-283C HDSM-283H HDSM-283F HDSM-283L Common Cathode, Upper and Lower Decimal
HDSM-281x/283x
0.28-in. (7.0-mm) Single-Digit Surface-Mount
LED Display
Broadcom AV02-0980EN